
 Class Time Table (Odd Semester) 
                                      Session: August - December 2022 Note: G1-Gallery 1; G2-Gallery 2; G3-Gallery 3

DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINE 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30 1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

M O N D A Y

M.Tech I

CSE PCSE112: BKC (306) PCSE103:MTK (306)

Lunch Break

PCSE172 LAB:BKC (IT Lab2) PCSE102:BKC (306)

WRH (PG ROOM) PCEW102 (AVP) PCEW1125 (SMJ) PCEW103 (MMG) PCEW1113 (AKD)

GET PGET 102: HDM PGET 101: SRB PGET 103: RJD Elective-I: ANK Elective-II: PKN/RKR

FET PFET1111: RDK/ABD PFET1122: SSM PFET104: ANI/AVM PFET102: RDK/PKN

DESIGN Semester Project-1:ALL

M.Tech III

CSE Project Lab Project Lab

WRH PCEW371 (Project I)

GET PGET 392 : Project/ Seminar --- ALL

FET PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL

DESIGN MINOR PROJECT:PMCD391:ALL

Dip: Sem I

ET/CT/FP DPH105(MBB) (126) DCH102:ANK (126) DHSS101: MDB (G3) DMA103:GCR(126) DME104/DME 174: SBS/DND

CO/CI/AM DAMT105:DKB DPH105(MB) (126) DMA103:JKK(126) DME176: SJI/MNG/SCD/HDM

AM

Dip: Sem III

ET Lab: DECE371:PKM/MNS DECE304:NMD (123) DECE301:PKM (123) DECE305:RJC (123)

CT (119) DCE303 (NLD) DCE301 (BRS) DCE304(OMP) DHSS302: KSB (119) DCE372 (ABD, KHS) (Survey Lab)

FP Lab: DFET373 (L): MAG/BJB DHSS302: KSB (119) DFET301: MAG (235) DFET301: MAG DFET302: SBR

CO DCSE301:PKS (304) DMA301: JKK (227) DCSE302:MTK (304) DHSS302: PBC (227)

CI DIE301:JTD(227) DIE302:AKR(227) DMA301: JKK (227) DIE303:SWK(227) DHSS302: PBC (227)

AM DAMT302:SDN DAMT304:SBR LAB:DAMT372:SDN LAB:DAMT374:SBR

Dip: Sem V

ET DECE502:KKP (125) DECE501:ATP (125) DECE501:ATP (124)

CT (119) DCE572 (AKD, ABD) (Concrete Lab) DCE576 (Professional Practice) DCE505 (RMH) DCE503 (SKR) DEC504 (JKB)

FP DFET572 (L): ABD/KLB DFET504:ABD

CO DCSE504:SJN (306) DCSE502:HKK (306) DCSE501:DKR (306) DCSE503:TNS (306)

CI DIE501:RKR(301) DEE511: SRD(301) DIE572:RKR/APN DIE504:KDS(301) DIE502:RKR(301)

AM DAMT503:DKB MINOR PROJECT:DAMT595:RKG

Deg: Sem I

ECE/IE UEE101: RJD (G1) UMA101 : AAB/SDB (G1) UHSS101: TNK UPH171(BNP+BB) UPH171(BNP+BB) UPH171(BNP+BB)

CSE UEE101: BH (G2) UHSS101: BHB UMA101 : AAB (G2) UHSS171: TNK/MDB UHSS171: TNK/MDB

CE/FET UEE101: SRD (G3) UHSS101: MDB UMA101:AAB/SDB (G3) UPH171(SKS+BB)

MCD UMCD102:YSS LAB:UMCD172:YSS UMCD101:SMR UMCD103:SMR LAB:UMCD171:SMR

Deg: Sem III

ECE (123) UECE301:AGM UECE302:AGM UECE304:RJC Lab: UECE371:ATP/RJB UECE303:ADM(124)

IE UIE371:AKR/BPC UIE304:BK(301) UMA301: SMD(301) UIE301:AKR(303) UIE303:DPS/TKM(303) UIE302:KDS(303)

CSE(A) UCSE301:TNS (228) UMA302: DJS (228) UCSE305:RJP (228) UCSE375 LAB:RJP (CSE Lab1)

CSE(B) UCSE305:RJP (229) UCSE301:DKR (229) UMA302: DJS (229)    UCSE374 LAB:MTK (CSE Lab2)

CE (121) UCE371 (YCO,KHS) (Survey Lab) UMA301: SMD UCE304 (AVP) UCE303 (NLD) UCE302 (SMJ)

FET UME302: HDM UME301: SRB UFET302: ANI UFET301:SKR Lab: UFET373(L):ANI /KLB

MCD UMCD302:RKG UMCD304:SBR LAB:UMCD374:SBR LAB:UMCD372:RKG STUDIO:UMCD391:YSS

Deg: Sem V

ECE (124) UECE516C:HDC UECE502:KKP UECE503:ADM

IE UIE501:DPS(303) UIE502:GNR(303) UCSE504:APS(303) UIE571:DPS/APN

CSE(A) UCSE573 LAB + Tutorial: RNM (CSE Lab2) UHSS501: KSB (228) UCSE513:PPS (228)

CSE(B) UCSE514:SJN (229) UHSS501: KSB (230)

CE (122) UCE502 (RMH) UCE501 (JKB) UCE505 (ABD) UCE572 (OMP, SMP) (Env Lab)

FET UFET505: SKR UHSS501: PBC (235) UFET574 (L): AKK/JDK

MCD ELECTIVE-II:UMCD51*:ABP/SDN/BKS UCSE509:PJS

Deg: Sem Vll

ECE (125) UECE714B:HDC UECE712A:BBP UECE713C:BBP UECE714B:HDC 

IE UIE793:MINOR PROJECT UIE791:INDUSTRIAL TRAINING UIE713:JTD/BRB(227)

CSE(A) (230) UCSE719:APS UCSE713:PJS UCSE715:PPS PROJECT LAB

CSE(B) (230) PROJECT LAB UCSE719:APS UCSE714:HKK UCSE716:PKS

CE (122) UCE701 (SKR) UCE702 (BRS) UCE720 (PJB)

FET UFET715: AVM UFET712: SSM  UFET701: ABD UFET714:SBR UFET791 (PROJECT): ALL

MCD ELECTIVE-III:UMCD71*: DKB/BKS



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

T U E S D A Y

M.Tech I

CSE PCSE102:BKC (306) PCSE101: APS (306) PCSE101: APS (306)

WRH (PG ROOM) Audit (YCO) PCEW102(AVP) PCEW1113 (AKD) PCEW103(MMG) PCE101 (MMG)

GET PGET 101: SRB PGET 103: RJD Elective-I: ANK PGET 171: SRB/PKN/ANK/RJD

FET PFET103: SBR

DESIGN PMMD101:ABP LAB:PMMD171:ABP Semester Project-1:ALL

M.Tech III

CSE PCSE312:PPS (306) PCSE311:HKK (306) Project Lab Project Lab

WRH PCEW371 (Project I)

GET PGET 392 : Project/ Seminar --- ALL

FET PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL

DESIGN ELECTIVE-II:PMCD31*: DKB/ABP/SBR

Dip: Sem I

ET/CT/FP DHSS101: TNK (126) DCH102: ARM (126) DME176: SJI/MNG/SCD/HDM

CO/CI/AM DPH105(MB) (126) DCH102: PK (126) DHSS101: MDB (G2) DMA103:GCR(126) DME104/DME 174: SBS/DND

AM DPH105(MB) (126) DCH102: PK (G2) DHSS101: MDB (G2) DMA103:GCR(126) LAB:DAMT172:DKB

Dip: Sem III

ET DECE302:RJC(123) Lab: DECE374:NMD/RDB DECE303:PKM(123) DECE305:RJC (125)

CT (119) DCE302(ABD) DCE303 (NLD) DCE301 (BRS)

FP DFET302:SBR DFET303: MAG DFET303: MAG

CO DHSS302: PBC (227) DCSE301:PKS (304) DMA301: JKK(227) DECE303:PKM (123) DCSE372 LAB: MTK (IT Lab1)

CI DIE303:SWK(227) DHSS302: PBC (227) DIE304:BRB(227) DMA301: JKK(227) DIE374:BRB/APN

AM DAMT303:ABP LAB:DAMT375:BKS LAB:DAMT372:SDN

Dip: Sem V

ET Lab: DECE571:ATP/MNS DECE502:KKP/RDB DECE501:ATP (123) DECE513B:KKP (123) DECE515A:BBP (123)

CT (119) DCE503 (SKR) DCE505 (RMH) DCE502 (PJB) DCE504 (JKB)

FP DFET503:AVM/SKR DFET504:ABD DFET501:PKN

CO DCSE571 LAB:DKR (IT Lab1) DCSE502:HKK (306) DCSE504:SJN (306) DCSE512:PSB (306)

CI DEE511: SRD(303) DIE504:KDS(303) DIE502:RKR(IE Seminar Hall) DIE501:RKR(IE Seminar Hall) DIE571:RKR/BPC

AM DAMT502:SBR MINOR PROJECT:DAMT595:RKG MINOR PROJECT:DAMT595:RKG LAB:DAMT572:SBR

Deg: Sem I

ECE/IE UPH101(BNP) UEE101: RJD (G1) UMA101 : DJS (G1) UEE1711: RJD/SRD/HB

CSE UEE101: BH (G2) UPH101(RLH) UMA101 : DJS (G2)

CE/FET UMA101:SDB (G3) UEE101: SRD (G3) UPH101(SKS) UHSS171: BHB/MDB UHSS171:BHB/MDB

MCD LAB:UMCD172:YSS LAB:UMCD174:RKG

Deg: Sem III

ECE (123) UECE303:ADM UECE301:AGM UCSE306:PSB UECE302:AGM UHSS371:GD: TNK/BHB UHSS371:GD: TNK/BHB

IE UIE301:AKR(301) UIE304:BK(301) UIE303:DPS/TKM(301) UMA301: AAB(301) UIE372:KDS/ANB

CSE(A) UCSE374 LAB:MTK (CSE Lab2) UMA302: GCR (228) UCSE303:PJS (228) UCSE301:TNS (228) UCSE304: PKM (G2)

CSE(B) UCSE303:PJS (229) UCSE301:DKR (229) UCSE304: PKM (G2)

CE (121) UME302: HDM UCE302 (SMJ) UCE301 (YCO) UCE304 (AVP) UCE374 (NLD, KHS) (Geology Lab)

FET UFET301:SKR UFET303: ANI UFET304: AVM Lab: UFET372(L):ANI/KLB

MCD UMCD303:YSS LAB:UMCD373:YSS

Deg: Sem V

ECE  (124) UECE502:KKP UECE516C:HDC UECE515:ATP UECE504:ADM UECE501:SNB UECE515:ATP

IE UIE572:GNR/BPC UCSE504:APS(301) UIE511:BK(301) UIE503:TKM(301)

CSE(A) UCSE502:AKB (228) UHSS501 : KSB (228) UCSE501:AN (228) UCSE572 LAB: AKB (CSE Lab1)

CSE(B) UCSE503:RNM (229) UCSE501:BKC (229) UHSS501 : GNS (229) UCSE502:AKB  (230) UCSE573 LAB + Tutorial: RNM (CSE Lab2)

CE (122) UCE503 (AKD) UCE501 (JKB) UCE504 (OMP) UHSS501 : PBC (122) UCE571 (RMH, ABD) (Transportation Lab)

FET UFET504: AKK UFET504: AKK UFET502: PKN UHSS501 : PBC Lab: UFET573(L): RDK/BJB

MCD LAB:UMCD573:SBR UMCD503 STUDIO:UMCD591:SMR/RKG

Deg: Sem VlI

ECE (125) UECE714B:HDC UECE712A:BBP UECE713C:BBP UECE711A:SNB UHSS701:KSB

IE UIE791:INDUSTRIAL TRAINING UHSS701:GNS(303) UIE793:MINOR PROJECT

CSE(A) (230) UCSE701: AN UCSE713: PJS UCSE715: PPS PROJECT LAB

CSE(B) (230) PROJECT LAB UCSE701: AN UCSE714: HKK UCSE716:PKS

CE (122) UCE791 (Major Project) UCE714 (OMP)

FET UFET791 (PROJECT): ALL UFET701: ABD UFET712: SSM

MCD LAB:UMCD792:BKS ELECTIVE-III:UMCD71*: DKB/BKS



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

W E D N E S D A Y

M.Tech I

CSE PCSE102:BKC (306) PCSE101:APS (306) PCSE173 LAB: MTK (IT Lab2) PCSE103:MTK (306)

WRH (PG ROOM) PCEW1113 (AKD) PCEW102 (AVP) PCEW1125(SMJ) PCE101 (MMG) PCEW103(MMG) Audit (YCO)

GET PGET 102: HDM Elective-II: PKN/RKR Elective-I: ANK PGET 171: SRB/PKN/ANK/RJD/RKR

FET PFET104: ANI/AVM PFET1111: RDK/ABD PFET103: SBR PFET1122: SSM PFET102: RDK/PKN

DESIGN LAB:PMCD173:BKS LAB:PMMD171:ABP PMCD102:ABP LAB:PMCD172:ABP

M.Tech III

CSE PCSE312:PPS (304) PCSE311:HKK (304) Project Lab

WRH PCEW371 (Project I)

GET PGET 392 : Project/ Seminar --- ALL

FET PFET392 (SEMINAR): ALL PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL

DESIGN MINOR PROJECT:PMCD391:ALL ELECTIVE-II:PMCD31*: DKB/ABP/SBR

Dip: Sem l

ET/CT/FP DCH102: GND (126) DCH102: PK (126) DPH105(MBB) (126) DMA103:JKK/GCR(126) DME104/DME 174: SBS/DND

CO/CI/AM DME176: SJI/MNG/SCD/HDM DMA103:JKK/GCR(126) Lab DCH172: GND/PK Lab DCH172: GND/PK Lab DCH172: GND/PK

AM DAMT101:SMR LAB:DAMT171:SMR;SMR DMA103:JKK/GCR(126) DAMT101:SMR LAB:DAMT171:SMR;SMR DMA103:JKK/GCR(126)

Dip: Sem III

ET DECE372:AGM/MNS DECE304:NMD (123)

CT (119) DCE301 (BRS) DHSS302: GNS (119) DCE303 (NLD) DCE304 (OMP)

FP DFET374 (L): ABD/SKR DHSS302: GNS (119) DFET310:ABD/SKR DFET302:SBR

CO DMA301: SMD(227)

CI DIE302:AKR(227) DIE304:BRB(227) DIE301:JTD(227) DMA301: SMD(227)

AM DAMT302:RKG LAB:DAMT372:RKG LAB:DAMT375:BKS

Dip: Sem V

ET Lab:DECE583B: KKP/MNS DECE572: KKP DECE501:ATP (124) DECE514:SNB (124)

CT (119) DCE504 (JKB) DCE501 (MMG) DCE575 (PJB, ABD) (Transportation Lab)

FP DFET571 (L): MAG/JDK DFET501:PKN DFET502:MAG DFET502:MAG

CO DCSE574 LAB: SJN (IT Lab1) DCSE501: DKR (306) DCSE503:TNS (306) DCSE512:PSB (306)

CI DIE503:DPD(301) DEE511: SRD(301) DIE502:RKR(IE Seminar Hall) DIE501:RKR(IE Seminar Hall) DIE511:GNR(IE Seminar Hall) DIE573:DPD/APN

AM DAMT504:YSS DAMT503(T):DKB LAB:DAMT572:SBR

Deg: Sem I

ECE/IE UEE101: RJD (G1) UPH101(BNP) (G1) UHSS101: TNK (G1) UME101/UME171:DND SJI/MNG/SCD/SRB

CSE UPH101(RLH) (G2) UHSS101: BHB (G2) UMA101 : AAB/SDB(G2) UEE101: BH (G2) UPH107(RLH+BB) UPH107(RLH+BB) UPH107(RLH+BB)

CE/FET UEE101: SRD (G3) UPH101(SKS) UMA101:AAB(G3) UEE1711: BH/SRD/HB

MCD STUDIO:UMCD191:SDN

Deg: Sem III

ECE (123) UECE304:RJC UCSE306:PSB UECE372:AGM/RDB

IE UIE304:BK(303) UIE302:KDS(303) UPH301(MB)(303) UIE301:AKR(227) UIE373:DPS/TKM/ANB

CSE(A) UCSE303:PJS (228) UCSE305:RJP (228) UMA302:DJS (228) UCSE304:PKM (G3) UCSE371 LAB:TNS (CSE Lab2)

CSE(B) UCSE305:RJP (229) UMA302:GCR (229) UCSE303:PJS (229) UCSE304:PKM (G3) UCSE375 LAB:RJP (CSE Lab1)

CE (121) UMA301: SDB UCE303 (NLD) UCE301 (YCO) UCE304 (AVP) UCE373 (SMJ, KHS) (Fluid Lab)

FET UME302: HDM UME301: SRB UFET302: ANI UFET301:SKR UHSS371:BHB/MDB UHSS371:BHB/MDB

MCD LAB:UMCD374:SBR LAB:UMCD375:SDN LAB:UMCD372:RKG

Deg: Sem V 

ECE (124) UECE503:ADM UECE503:ADM UECE515:ATP UECE501:SNB Lab:UECE574:ADM/RJB

IE UIE573:TKM/ANB UIE501:DPS(303) UIE511:BK(303) UIE502:GNR(303)

CSE(A) UCSE502:AKB (228) UCSE571 LAB:AN (CSE Lab1) UCSE503:RNM (228) UCSE501:AN (228)

CSE(B) UCSE571 LAB:BKC (CSE Lab2) UHSS501: KSB (229) UCSE502:AKB (229) UCSE501:BKC (229) UCSE503:RNM (229)

CE (122) UCE502 (RMH) UCE504 (OMP) UCE505 (ABD) UCE503 (AKD) UCE501 (JKB)

FET UFET501: RDK UFET502: PKN UFET503: RDK (T) UFET503: RDK Lab:UFET572(L): PKN/JDK      

MCD UHSS501: KSB STUDIO:UMCD591:SMR / RKG

Deg: Sem VlI 

ECE (125) UECE714B:HDC (124) UHSS701: GNS UECE712A:BBP UECE711A:SNB UECE713C:BBP

IE UHSS 701 : KSB(301) UIE712:DPD(301) UIE711:SWK(301)

CSE(A) (230) UCSE701:AN PROJECT LAB UCSE719:APS

CSE(B) (230) UCSE719:APS PROJECT LAB

CE (122) UCE720 (PJB) UCE702 (BRS)

FET UFET791 (PROJECT): ALL UFET714:SBR UFET715: AVM UFET715: AVM

MCD MINOR PROJECT:UMCD791:ALL UMCD701:YSS LAB:UMCD771:YSS



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

T H U R S D A Y

M.Tech I

CSE PCSE103:MTK (306) PCSE101:APS (306) PCSE112:BKC (306)

WRH (PG ROOM) PCEW171 (AVP,KHS) (Fluid Lab) PCE101 (MMG)

GET PGET 102: HDM PGET 103: RJD PGET 171: SRB/PKN/ANK/RJD/RKR

FET PFET1111: RDK/ABD PFET103: SBR

DESIGN LAB:PMCD172:ABP LAB:PMCD173:BKS Semester Project-1:ALL

M.Tech III

CSE Project Lab PCSE312: PPS(304) Project Lab

WRH PCEW371 (Project I)

GET PGET 392 : Project/ Seminar --- ALL

FET PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL

DESIGN MINOR PROJECT:PMCD391:ALL ELECTIVE-II:PMCD31*: DKB/ABP/SBR

Dip: Sem I

ET/CT/FP DPH175(MBB+BB) DPH175(MBB+BB) DPH175(MBB+BB) DMA103:JKK(126) Lab DCH172: ANK/ARM Lab DCH172: ANK/ARM Lab DCH172: ANK/ARM

CO/CI/AM DCH102: ANK (126) DHSS101: TNK (126) DCH102: GND (G2) DME104/DME 174: SBS/DND

AM DCH102: ANK (G2) DHSS101: TNK DCH102: GND (G2) DAMT105(T):DKB LAB:DAMT172:DKB

Dip: Sem III

ET DECE304:NMD (125) DECE302:RJC (123) DECE301:PKM (123) DECE303:PKM (123)

CT (119) DHSS302: GNS (119) DCE301 (BRS) DCE302 (ABD)

FP DHSS302: GNS (119) Lab: DFET371 (L): MAG/KLB DHSS302 : KSB(119) DFET301: MAG DFET303: MAG

CO DMA301: SMD (227) DHSS302: PBC (227) DCSE301:PKS (304) DECE303:PKM (123)

CI DMA301: SMD (227) DHSS302: PBC(227) DIE303:SWK(227) DIE302:AKR(227)

AM LAB:DAMT373:ABP LAB:DAMT374:SBR

Dip: Sem V

ET DECE502:KKP(125) DECE515A:BBP(125) DECE501:ATP (124) DECE514B:NMD (124) DECE513B:KKP (124)

CT (119) DCE502 (PJB) DCE501 (MMG) DCE503 (SKR) DCE505 (RMH)

FP DFET503:AVM/SKR DFET501 (T):PKN (235) DFET504:ABD

CO DCSE504:SJN (306) DCSE502:HKK (306) DCSE573:TNS (IT Lab1)

CI DIE574:KDS/APN DIE511:GNR(301) DIE504:KDS(301) DIE503:DPD(301)

AM DAMT504:YSS DAMT503:DKB MINOR PROJECT:DAMT595:RKG LAB:DAMT501:SDN

Deg: Sem l

ECE/IE UEE101: RJD (G1) UPH101(BNP) UMA101 : AAB (G1) UHSS171: BHB/TNK UHSS171: BHB/TNK

CSE UMA101 : SDB (G2) UPH101(RLH) UME101/UME171:DND SJI/MNG/SCD/SRB

CE/FET UPH101(SKS) UHSS101: MDB UEE101: SRD (G3) UMA101:DJS (G3) UPH107(SKS+BB) UPH107(SKS+BB UPH107(SKS+BB

MCD UMCD103:SMR LAB:UMCD173:SMR UHSS101: BHB LAB:UMCD174:RKG

Deg: Sem III

ECE (123) UECE303:ADM UECE302:AGM UECE304:RJC UCSE306:PSB UECE372:AGM

IE UIE301:AKR(301) UPH301(MB)(301) UMA301: SMD(301) UIE303:DPS/TKM(301)

CSE(A) UCSE301:TNS (228) UCSE305:RJP (228)

CSE(B) UMA302: DJS (229) UCSE305:RJP (229) UCSE301:DKR (229) UCSE371 LAB:DKR (CSE Lab2)

CE (121) UME302: HDM UCE302 (SMJ) UCE303 (NLD) UMA301: AAB UCE372 (JKB,SMP)

FET UME301: SRB Lab: UFET371(L): SKR/JDK UFET304: AVM UFET302: ANI

MCD UMCD301:DKB LAB:UMCD375:SDN

Deg: Sem V 

ECE (124) UECE502:KKP UECE516C:HDC UECE501:SNB UECE504:ADM Lab:UECE571:SNB/MNS

IE UIE511:BK(303) UIE501:DPS(303) UIE502:GNR(303) UCSE504:APS(303) UIE503:TKM(303) UIE574:BK/BPC

CSE(A) UCSE501:AN (228) UCSE502:AKB (228) UCSE503:RNM (228) UCSE512:PPS (228)

CSE(B) UCSE501:BKC (229) UCSE503:RNM (229) UCSE502:AKB  (229) UCSE513:SJN  (229)

CE (122) UCE502 (RMH) UHSS501: PBC UCE503 (AKD) UCE504 (OMP) UCE505 (ABD)

FET UFET505: SKR UFET502: PKN UFET501: RDK UHSS501: PBC UFET503: RDK Lab: UFET571(L):  RDK/BJB  

MCD ELECTIVE-II:UMCD51*:ABP/SDN/BKS UCSE509:PJS UHSS501: GNS UCSE579:PJS

Deg: Sem VII 

ECE (125) UECE711A:SNB UHSS701: GNS

IE UIE711:SWK(227) UIE712:DPD(227) UIE713:JTD/BRB(227) UIE792:SEMINAR

CSE(A) (230) PROJECT LAB UCSE713:PJS UCSE715:PPS UCSE701:AN

CSE(B) (230) UCSE716:PKS UCSE714:HKK UCSE701:AN PROJECT LAB

CE (122) UCE701 (SKR) UCE714 (OMP) UCE791 (Major Project)

FET UFET791 (PROJECT): ALL UFET701: ABD UFET714:SBR UFET712: SSM

MCD UMCD701:YSS LAB:UMCD771:YSS MINOR PROJECT:UMCD791:ALL



DAY MOD/ SEM DISCIPLINES 8.30 - 9.30 9.30 - 10.30 10.30 - 11.30 11.30 - 12.30

Lunch Break

1.30 - 2.30 2.30 - 3.30 3.30 - 4.30 4.30 - 5.30

F R I D A Y

M.Tech I

CSE PCSE112:BKC (304) PCSE103:MTK (304) PCSE102:BKC(304)

WRH (PG ROOM) PCEW102 (AVP) PCEW1125 (SMJ) PCEW103 (MMG)

GET PGET 101: SRB Elective-II: PKN/RKR

FET PFET101: PKN PFET101: PKN PFET101: PKN PFET1122: SSM PFET104: ANI/AVM PFET102: RDK/PKN

DESIGN PMMD101(T):ABP PMCD173(T):BKS LAB:PMCD173:BKS PMCD102(T):ABP

M.Tech III

CSE Project Lab PCSE311: HKK (230) Project Lab

WRH PCEW371 (Project I)

GET PGET 392 : Project/ Seminar --- ALL

FET PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL PFET391 (PROJECT): ALL

DESIGN MINOR PROJECT:PMCD391:ALL MINOR PROJECT:PMCD391:ALL

Dip: Sem I

ET/CT/FP DME176: SJI/MNG/SCD/HDM DPH105(MBB) (G2) DHSS101: BHB (126)

CO/CI/AM DCH102: ARM (126) DPH105(MB) (126) DHSS101: BHB (126) DPH175(MBB+BB) DPH175(MBB+BB) DPH175(MBB+BB)

AM DCH102-ARM (126) DAMT101:SMR DHSS101:BHB DPH171(MB+BB) LAB:DAMT172:DKB

Dip: Sem III

ET Lab:DECE373:PKM/RDB DECE305:RJC (123) DECE301:PKM (124) DECE303:PKM (123) DECE302:RJC (123)

CT (119) DCE303 (NLD) DCE302 (ABD) DCE304(OMP) DHSS302: KSB (119) DCE374 (OMP,SMP) (ENV Lab)

FP Lab: DFET372 (L): SBR/BJB DHSS302: KSB (119)

CO DCSE302:MTK (304) DHSS302: PBC (227) DECE303:PKM (123)

CI DIE371:JTD/BPC DHSS302: PBC (227) DIE304:BRB(227) DIE301:JTD(227)

AM LAB:DAMT372:RKG LAB:DAMT373:ABP LAB:DAMT374:SBR

Dip: Sem V

ET DECE515A:BBP (123) DECE514B:NMD (124)

CT (119) DCE573 (SKR, SMP) (Geotech Lab) DCE504 (JKB) DCE502 (PJB) DCE501 (MMG)

FP DFET503:AVM/SKR DFET502:MAG DFET501:PKN DFET573 (L): ANI/MAG DFET510:ANI/MAG

CO DCSE501:DKR (306) DCSE503:TNS (306) DCSE512:PSB (306)

CI DIE504:KDS(301) DIE511:GNR(301) DIE503:DPD(301)

AM DAMT501:SDN LAB:DAMT501:SDN LAB:DAMT572:SBR

Deg: Sem I

ECE/IE UPH101(BNP) UMA101 : SDB (G1)

CSE UPH101(RLH) UEE101: BH (G2) UEE1711: RJD/BH/HB

CE/FET UPH101(SKS) UME101/UME171:DND SJI/MNG/SCD/SRB

MCD UHSS101: TNK/MDB LAB:UMCD174:RKG UHSS171: BHB/TNK/MDB UHSS171: BHB/TNK/MDB STUDIO:UMCD191:SDN

Deg: Sem III

ECE (123) UCSE376 LAB:PSB UCSE306:PSB UECE301:AGM

IE UMA301: SDB(227) UIE302:KDS(227) UIE301:AKR(227)

CSE(A) UMA302: GCR  (228) UCSE303:PJS  (228) UCSE304: PKM (G2)

CSE(B) UMA302: GCR  (229) UCSE303:PJS  (229) UCSE304: PKM (G2)

CE (121) UME302: HDM UMA301: SMD UCE301 (YCO) UHSS371:TNK/MDB UHSS371:TNK/MDB

FET UFET303: ANI UME302: HDM UFET304: AVM UMA301: SRB

MCD UMCD301:DKB LAB:UMCD301:DKB STUDIO:UMCD391:YSS

Deg: Sem V 

ECE (124) UECE515:ATP UECE502:KKP UECE501:SNB

IE UIE501:DPS(227) UIE503:TKM(301)

CSE(A) UHSS501: GNS  (228) UCSE513:PPS  (228) UCSE503:RNM  (228)

CSE(B) UCSE572 LAB:AKB (CSE Lab2) UCSE514:SJN (230)

CE (122) UCE591 (AKD, KHS) (Survey Camp) UHSS501: PBC UCE573 (ABD,KHS) (Geotech Lab)

FET UFET504: AKK UFET504: AKK UFET505: SKR UFET503: RDK UFET501: RDK 

MCD UHSS501: KSB LAB:UMCD573:SBR UMCD501:SMR LAB:UMCD571:SMR

Deg: Sem VlI

ECE  (125) UECE711A:SNB

IE UIE712:DPD(303) UIE711:SWK(303) UHSS701: GNS(303) UIE713:JTD/BRB(303)

CSE(A) (230) PROJECT LAB UCSE719:APS

CSE(B) (230) UCSE701:AN UCSE719:APS PROJECT LAB

CE (122) UCE701 (SKR) UCE702 (BRS) UCE792 (Industrial Training)

FET UFET770 (SEMINAR):  ALL UFET791 (PROJECT): ALL

MCD MINOR PROJECT:UMCD791:ALL




